
G
re

a
t S

m
o

k
y
 M

o
u

n
ta

in
s N

a
tio

n
a
l P

a
rk

Great Smoky Mountains National Park is the nation’s most visited national park, with more than  

twice the visitation of Grand Canyon National Park, the nation’s second most visited park. Annual 

visitation to Great Smoky Mountains National Park has remained steady for the last decade.  

Despite a slight decrease in visitation in 2020 due to park closure due to the COVID-19 pandemic, 

over 10 million visitors still enjoyed the park for the seventh consecutive year.

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 -12

 1

 -38

 -90

 -24

 4

 7

 9

 10

 24

 28

 8

 -4

Visitor Count

 438,509

 426,839

 487,535

 99,371

 828,792

 1,535,660

 1,726,187

 1,544,254

 1,400,171

 1,739,720

 1,091,098

 777,584

 12,095,720

2020

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 55

 6

 14

 22

 11

 5

 10

 18

 -7

 11

 -2

 13

 10

Visitor Count

 496,743

 421,770

 786,305

 999,259

 1,096,056

 1,469,857

 1,613,133

 1,411,231

 1,273,326

 1,408,013

 851,419

 720,631

 12,547,743

2019

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 -16

 -13

 0

 -5

 9

 7

 -2

 -3

 7

 -5

 6

 13

 1

Visitor Count

 320,864

 399,156

 689,235

 820,657

 985,145

 1,401,741

 1,468,273

 1,195,360

 1,369,637

 1,263,665

 867,110

 640,357

 11,421,200

2018

 

PRIOR YEARS
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Year    

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

% Change

 0

 1

 1

 -4

 5

 0

 -5

 8

 -3

 8

 6

 6

 0

Visitor Count

 9,192,477

 9,289,215

 9,372,253

 9,044,010

 9,491,437

 9,463,538

 9,008,830

 9,685,829

 9,354,695

 10,099,276

 10,712,674

 11,312,786

 11,338,893

Source: 
https://irma.nps.gov/STATS/SSRSReports/Park%20Specific%20Reports/Recreation%20Visitors%20By%20Month%20(1979%20-%20Last%20Calendar%20Year)?Park=GRSM


