Great Smoky Mountains National Park is the nation's most visited national park, with more than twice the visitation of Grand Canyon National Park, the nation's second most visited park. Annual visitation to Great Smoky Mountains National Park has remained steady for the last decade. Despite a slight decrease in visitation in 2020 due to park closure due to the COVID-19 pandemic, over 10 million visitors still enjoyed the park for the seventh consecutive year.



)18 20

	2020	_
--	------	---

2020		
Month	Visitor Count	% Change
JAN	438,509	-12
FEB	426,839	1
MAR	487,535	-38
APR	99,371	-90
MAY	828,792	-24
JUN	1,535,660	4
JUL	1,726,187	7
AUG	1,544,254	9
SEP	1,400,171	10
OCT	1,739,720	24
NOV	1,091,098	28
DEC	777,584	8
TOTAL	12,095,720	-4

2013		
Month	Visitor Count	% Change
JAN	496,743	55
FEB	421,770	6
MAR	786,305	14
APR	999,259	22
MAY	1,096,056	11
JUN	1,469,857	5
JUL	1,613,133	10
AUG	1,411,231	18
SEP	1,273,326	-7
OCT	1,408,013	11
NOV	851,419	-2
DEC	720,631	13
TOTAL	12,547,743	10

2018			
Month	Visitor Count	% Change	
JAN	320,864	-16	
FEB	399,156	-13	
MAR	689,235	0	
APR	820,657	-5	
MAY	985,145	9	
JUN	1,401,741	7	
JUL	1,468,273	-2	
AUG	1,195,360	-3	
SEP	1,369,637	7	
OCT	1,263,665	-5	
NOV	867,110	6	
DEC	640,357	13	
TOTAL	11,421,200	1	

PRIOR YEARS		
Year	Visitor Count	% Change
2005	9,192,477	0
2006	9,289,215	1
2007	9,372,253	1
2008	9,044,010	-4
2009	9,491,437	5
2010	9,463,538	0
2011	9,008,830	-5
2012	9,685,829	8
2013	9,354,695	-3
2014	10,099,276	8
2015	10,712,674	6
2016	11,312,786	6
2017	11,338,893	0